



Condensed Interim Profit and Loss Account (Unaudited)
For the three months period ended 31 March 2016

	Three months period ended	
	31 March 2016	31 March 2015
	(Rupees in '000)	
Net sales	302,248	234,742
Cost of Sales	(243,699)	(203,891)
Gross profit	58,550	30,851
Selling and distribution expenses	(66,710)	(69,936)
Administrative expenses	(20,993)	(21,873)
	(87,703)	(91,810)
	(29,153)	(60,959)
Other operating income	661	587
Other operating expenses	(1)	(333)
	(28,494)	(60,705)
Finance cost	(5,269)	(5,889)
loss before taxation	(33,762)	(66,594)
Taxation	10,042	22,947
loss after taxation	(23,720)	(43,647)
	(Rupees)	
Loss / Earnings per share - basic and diluted	(3.87)	(7.13)

Handwritten signature